THE

DRINKS

MENU

Please note we are a card only venue*

© 52-56 George St, Manchester M1 4HF = ®) 01612388700 (@) ka@kzkaraoke.com (@) @Kzkaraokemcr
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SPIRIT ‘ BEER & CIDER JAGERBOMB

2 Spirit Package ! 175.00 X 8 BUDWISER 37.50 X 10 Jagerbomb 45.00

Includes 4jugs of mixers or8 Green

Tea and/or Red Tea \

X 5 Koppaberg 26.50 X 15 Jagerbomb 63.00

3 Spirit Package 265.00 S Jigerbomb 30.00

-

Includes 6jugs of mixers or 12 Green

. Teaand/or Red Tea

- Choose from our House Spirits SHOTS - MYSTERY SHOTS

Chivas Regal - Absolut Vodka - Beefeater Gin ;
Havana 3 - Martell VS Optlon I

A s e el 20 single shots with a choice of SRR X5 Mystery Shot 45.00
Raspberry Sambuca and/or Malibu

x 10 Mystery Shot 63.00

oty | Option 2
PROSECCO % e
20 single shots with a choice of 7

A White Sambuca and/or Tequila

X 2 Prosecco 65.00

X 3 Prosecco 00.00

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. |
All spirit bottles are served as unopened 7ocl bottles unless stated otherwise.
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.
Packages are subject to availability



SPIRITS

PREMIUM

\

Grey Goose 150.00 Don Julio Blanco 150.00
Grey Goose .51 300.00 Chivas Regal 18yo | 198.00
‘Grey Goose 3L 500.00 Macallan Sherry Oak 18yo  500.00

Ciroc Original  150.00 Hibiki Harmony 100.00

Martell XO | 208.00 Agnes Arber Original 150.00

Hennessy XO 298.00 - Agnes Arber Pineapple 155.00

Remy Martm VSOP 150.00 Roku Gin 130.00

Remy Martin XO 338.00

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
All spirit bottles are served as unopened 7ocl bottles unless stated otherwise.
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.
Packages are subject to availability.



Single
Absolut Vodka 4.00
Absolut Vodka Flavoured
AU Vodka Blue Raspberry
AU Vodka Pink Lemonade
AU Vodka Black Grape

AU Vodka FruitPunch
AU Vodka Pineapple Crush

AU Vodka Bubblegum Crush
AU Vodka Watermelon Crush

Beefeater Gin 4.00
Beefeater Pink Gin 4.30
Bombay Saphire

4.50

|

SPIRITS

/

HOUSE

Double * Bottle Single
7.00 05.00 Hendricks 4-50
105.00  lanquery %
150.00  Martell VS 4.00
150.00  Martell VSOP
I150.00 Hennessy VS ‘ G0
4.00
150.00  Chivas Regal 12y0
I50.00  Chivas Regal 12y04.5
150.00  Johnnie Walker Black Label 4-©©

I50.00
7.00 05.00

730 100,00

250 5,00

Jack Brnols Sk

4.50

Jack Daniels Flavoured

Famous Grouse Scotch

: Whyte Mackay Whisky

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
All bottles are served unopened
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.

Double
7,50

7.00

7,00
7.00

7.00
7,00

7.50

Bottle
I15.00
1O00O.00

05.00
143.00

05.00

05.00
550.00

05.00

05.00
105.00

06.00
96.00

\



Havana 3

Bacardi Carta Blanco

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Single

4.00

4.50

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 4,50

Old ] Spiced
Old J Tikki Fire
Malibu ;

Sailor Jerry

The Kraken Spiced Rum

Olemca Silver Téquila

Olmeca Reposado Tequila

4.30
6.00

4000

450

4.00

4.30

!

SPIRITS

.- ) <

'HOUSE

Double ' Bottle

7.00

750
750

£35S

7.00

7.50

7.00

7330

Patrol Silver

05.00

Q7.00 Black Gold Coffee Tequila
I105.00 Jagermister

105.00 Baileys

I100.00 Amarreto Disaronno |
140.00 Archers

05.00 Chambord

160.00 Tequila Rose

130.00 Rapberry Sambuca
Q5.00 White Sambuca
100.00 Black Sambuca

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

All spirit bottles are served as unopened 7ocl bottles unless stated otherwise.

Please

note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.
Packages are subject to availability.

N

Single

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.50
4.00

. 4.00

4.00

4.00
4.30
4.30

Double

750

7.00

7.00

7,00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Bottle
140.00

130.00

RO
05.00

05.00
05.00
05.00
05.00
05.00

03.00
03.00

.



CHAMPAGNE

!

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

ABV 12% | FLORAL | FRESH FRUIT | VANILLA | HINTS OF BRIbCHE

Moét & Chandon Brut

ABV 12% | CITRUS AND WHITE | FLORAL AND ELEGANT

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut

ABV 12% | INTENSE | TOASTED WITH VANILLA | FRUIT AND BRIOCHE

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut

ABV 12% | RIPE FRUIT AND SPICE | ROASTED APPLES | PEACH

N

Dom Pérignoh Belle Epoque Vintage

ABV 12.5% | HONEYSUCKLE | MAGNOLIA | CITRUS | HINT OF ALMOND MILK

Dom Pérignon

ABV 12.5% | VANILLA AND CREAM | FAINT SPICE | TOASTED ALMONDS

[ ouis Roederer Cristal

ABV 12% | SILKY TEXTURE | WHITE FRUIT AND CITRUS | BALANCED AND REFINED

/

.-

80.00
00.00
100.00
120.00

108.00

350.00

450.00

O

<‘ \

Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé

ABV 12% | INTENSE | RIPE RED & BLACK FRUIT | EXOTIC POMEGRANTE

Moeét & Chandon Rosé

ABV 12% | WILD BERRIES | ROSE | SLIGHT HINTS OF PEPPER

Veuve Cliquot Rosé

ABV125% | ELEGANT | BISCUITY NOTES| FRESH RED FRUIT

[Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

ABV125% | FRESH | TENDER | ETHEREAL

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

ABV12.5% | ELEGANT | HONEY | BALANCED AND COMPLEX

Dom PérignonVintage Rosé

ABV 12.5% | BOLD |'FRUITY | VANILLA

Dom Pérignon

ABV12% | INTENSE | CHALKY & FRESH | WHITE PEACH & NECTARINE

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
Glasses are measured at 12sml and all bottles are served unopened

Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.

00.00
100.00
110.00
1283.00
238.00
388.00

498.00



|

o5 © L
o —(® ‘o

o C N
ey WHITE

o |

RED: &5 Glass Bottle | Glass Bottle
:

Luna Azul Merlot s s, 23.05 Sauvignon Blanc Patriarche 5.00 23.05

CHILE | RICH | RED WILD BERRIES | CHOCOLATE \g FRANCE | CITRUS | RED WILD BERRIES | CHOCOLATE

Jarrah Wood Shiraz 28  Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio 23.05

AUSTRALIA | SMOOTH | PLUM FRUIT FLAVOURS | HINT OF SPICE ITALY | WELL-BALANCED | RICH FRUITY AROMA | SMOOTH

Luigi Bosca Malbec Finca La Linda 32.95 Jarrah Wood Chardonnay | 28.00

« ARGENTINA | SMOOTH | RIPE RED AND BLACK FRUIT | MELLOW SPICE AUSTRALIA | FRESH | TROPICAL FRUIT | RICH AROMAS
Marqués Del Atrio Crianza 36.95 Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc 32.05
~ SPAIN | SMOOTH | FRUIFY & ELEGANT | HINTS OF FINE OAK NEW ZEALAND | INTENSE | WHITE PI‘EACH AND PASSIONFRUIT | DRY
36.95 Marqués Del Atrio Crianza 39-05
\ FRANCE | CLASSIC | FRUITY & FLORAL | SLIGHTLY SMOKY

\

SPARKLING ROSE
Prosecco ' 550 38.00 Zinfandel White Rosé R 3:9)

LIGHT BODIED | FRESH AND VIBRANT | CRISP | HIGHLY. AROMATIC CALIFORNIA U.S | 'RIPE STRAWBERRY & RASPBERRY FRUITS |
S kl - R , SUMMERY
parkling Rose 43.00 Bello Tramonto Rosé Pinot Grigio 00

DELICATE | FLCRAL | DRY WITH LIGHT BODY | REFRESHING
ITALY | ELEGANT & FRAGRANT | DELICATE | CRISP

Belle & Co Alcohol Free Sparkling 25.00

REFRESHING | FERMENTED GRAPE | PREMIUM GREEN TEA | APPLE \‘,
AND PEAR ‘

All prices are in£ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
Glasses are measured at 125sml and all bottles are served unopened
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.
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Bottle
Budweiser \ - 4.80 Bulmers s

ABV12% | FLORAL | FRESHFRUIT | VANILLA | HINTS OF BRIOCHE \y

Tsing Tao o

ABV 12% | CITRUS AND WHITE | FLORAL AND ELEGANT

Corona 5:20

ABV12% | INTENSE | TOASTED WITH VANILLA | FRUIT AND BRIOCHE
\ :

Hoegaarden ' 5.20
ABV 12% | RIPE FRUIT AND SPICE | ROASTED APPLES | PEACH

- \\

Kirin Ichiban | 6.00

ABV 12.5% | HONEYSUCKLE | MAGNOLIA | CITRUS | HINT OF ALMOND MILK
l

Corona 0% 5.20

ABV125% | VANILLA AND CREAM | FAINT SPICE | TOASTED ALMONDS

Becks Blue 0% 5.50

ABV 12% | SILKY TEXTURE | WHITE FRUIT AND CITRUS | BALANCED AND REFINED

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate

ABV 12% | FLORAL | FRESH FRUIT | VANILLA | HINTS OF BRIOCHE

Koppaberg

ABV 12% | CITRUS AND WHITE | FLORAL AND ELEGANT

Old Mount Berries & Cherries Cider

ABV12% | INTENSE | TOASTED WITH VANILLA | FRUIT AND BRIOCHE

Kopparberg 0% ‘

ABV12% | INTENSE | TOASTED WITH VANILLA | FRUIT AND BRIOCHE

BUCKET PACKAGES
X 8 Budweiser

X 5 Kopparberg

Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.

Bottle

5-50
5.50

5.80

5:50

3750

20.50
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SOJU IS A POPULAR FAVOURITE IN KOREA. IT ISA LOW ALCOHOLIC
DRINK MADE FROM BARLEY, SWEET POTATOES AND TAPIOCA.
| TYPICALLY, YOU WOULD DRINK SOJU CHILLED AND STRAIGHT,
FROM A SHOT GLASS OR MIXED WITH MAEK]JU WHICH IS KOREAN l
FOR BEER. |

|
!
!
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Korean Soju

ORIGINAL | GRAPE | APPLE MANGO | YOGHURT | APPLE | PEACH |
STRAWBERRY | BLUEBERRY | CITRON

|

i
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SAKE

. SAKE PRONOUNCED ‘SAH-KAY”, IS JAPAN’S NATIONAL BEVERAGE.

IT IS MADE FROM RICE AND FERMENTED. SAKE IS GENERALLY 7
SLIGHTLY STRONGER THAN WINE. IT CAN BE ENJOYED HOT OR

| COLD, THERE IS A SAKE FOR EVERY SEASON AND OCASSION. %

Akashi-Tai Daiginjo Sake

72CL | ABV12% | CITRUS MELON & FRUITY | ELEGANT & DELICATE

Akashi-Tai Ginjo Yuzushu Sake

s0oML | ABV.10% | YUZU | FRESH & CRISP

Bottle

14.95

2sml Bottle

5.00 05.00

120.00

<’ \

HIGHBALL

HIGHBALL IS A FAMILY OF COCKTAILS THAT USES A/BASE ALCOHOL
MIXED WITH A LARGE PERCENTAGE OF MIXER, SODA. IT IS SERVED
OVER ICE IN A TALL HIGHBALL GLASS. HIGHBALLS ARE PERFECT
FOR THE SUMMER - LIGHT AND REFRESHING.

/
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Watermelon Vodka Highball
Pink Lemonade Vodka Highball
Bubblegum Vodka Highball
Black Grape Vodka Highball
Blue Raspberry Vodka Highball
Fruit Punch Vodka Highball

/Plineapple Vodka Highball

Yuzu Whiskey Highball
Classic Whiskey Highball

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.

I1I1.00

II.00

I1I.00

I1I.00

1I1.00

II1.00

II.00

IIQOO

I1I.00
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THE CLASSICS ~ f’ K2 SIGNATURES
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Mancunian Mule 12.00

-

The K2 |  12.00

Midori, Havana 3, Absolut Raspberry, Créme de Frambaoise,
Kiwi, Mango purée, Cranberry, Lime :

Chivas 12, Midori, Lime, Apple, Mint, Ginger Ale

Tropical Aperol Spritz 11.00

Aperol, Archers, Mang6, Passion Fruit, Lime, Prosecco,

Club Soda

Porn Star Martini I1.00

Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Butterscotch,

Lemon, Pineapple, Prosecco Shot
!

Kiwi-Cello Spritz I1.50

Limoncello, St-Germain, Kiwi, Lemon, Prosecco, Club

Soda \

The Pink Lady I1.50

Beefeater Strawberry Pink Gin, Créme de Framboise, Peach,
Elderflower Tonic

Long Island Ice Tea I1.50

Absolut, Beefeater, Havana 3, Olmeca Silver Blanco,
Cointreau, Coca Cola '

Mojito : 11.00

Havana 3, Lime, Mint

| I1.00 I1.50

[emon Cheesecake Martini

Absolut Vanilla, Limoncello, Lemon, Cream

Cosmopolitan

Absolut, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Gin Grapefruit Honey Sour "°

Beefeater, St-Germain, Grapefruit, Honey, Egg White

The Tipsy Tikki 13.00

Old ] Tikki Fire, Cointreau, Yuzu, Vanilla, Mango, Lemon (.

Lychee Daiquiri ' 10.50

Havana 3, Kwaifeh Lychee Liqueur, Lime, Lychee purée

Strawberry Daiquiri 10.50

Havana 3, Créme de Fraise de Bois, Lime, Strawberry purée

Yuzu Daiquiri 2 10.50 %P Devil’s Margarita 12.00

Akashi-Tai Daiginjo Sake, Lime, Yuzu é Olmeca Silver Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Mango, Chilli
. _‘

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate
Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill.



CO

K2 SIGNATURES

The Candy Shop \

Disaronno, Cointreau, Kiwi, Lime, Cinnamon

Peachy Pineapple Sangria

Patriarche Sauvignon Blanc, Peach purée, Peach,
Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Club Soda

The Bahamas

Havana 3, Créme de Banane, Pineapple, Passion
Fruit, Lime

Pink and White \

Tequila Rose, Malibu, Orange, Grapefruit,
Grenadine, Cream

{

Apple Bourbon Sour

Jack Daniels Apple, Martell VS, Manzana Verde,
Lemon, Egg White

Kopiko Espresso Martini

Black Gold Coffee Tequila, Absolut, Espresso,
Caramel, Bufterscotch

Lychee Sake Elixir

Akashi-Tai Daiginjo Sake, Kwaifeh Lychee
Liqueur, Ginger Ale

® o
o X
\ ALCOHOL FREE

I11.0O Passionfruit No-jito

Fresh Passionfruit, Mango, Lime,

Mint

10.50
Coco Loco”

Mango purée, Pineapple, Coconut
Cream

11.00
Rose 75 v,

Gordon 0% Gin, Belle & Co 0%
Sparkling, Lychee purée, Lemon,
= Rose '

I1.50

e >~ SHOOTERS -

\i/ Baby Guinness = @‘ﬁ% Valot
Kahlua, Baileys z

Absolut Vanilla, Butterscotch,
Lemon

Pink Starburst

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

12.00 @ b5 6.00 @

ﬁ ] ﬁgel‘bomb 6 Chambord, Kwaifeh Lychee
E 3 > | : .00 Liqueur, Cranberry, Lemon,
Jagermeister, Energy Drink e
‘@ Skittle Bomb f"@ Mini Melon Margarita
I1.00 - 6.00 & . a8
Cointreau, Energy Drink Olmeca Silver Blanco, Midori, Blue

Curacao, Lime

@ Flaming Lamborghini 30.00

| Coffee Liqueur, Galliano, Baileys,
~.  OIld]Tikki Fire
*Served by waiter, involves fire*
75 \

All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT at the current rate

Please note a discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill. \

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00



BOTTLES

Pink Lemonade
Fever Tree

RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC | GINGER BEER "‘FGINGER ALE | ELDERFLOWER

TONIC

BEVERAGES

Marlish Sugar Free Tonic

Green Tea
Red Tea
Aloe Vera
Soy Milk

l

Still/Sparkling Water 375ml

HOT DRINKS
Coffee
English Tea
Chinese Tea
Soy Milk

Hot Chocolate

Still/Sparkling Water 8ooml

/

4.50
4.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

\

N
DRAUGHT

. COCA COLA | DIET COKE | LEMONADE | TONIC | SODA | ENERGY DRINK

Jlat el

ORANGE | APPLE | PINEAPPLE | MANGO | CRANBERRY | LYCHEE | GRAPEFRUIT

HOMEMADE

/

Ice Honey Lemon Tea

Ice Honey Lemon Water

[ce Coffee |
[ce Milk Tea

Fruit Punch

Tropical Fruit Punch
Lime Soda

Hot Honey Lemon Tea

Hot Honey Lemon Water

Hot Lemon Water

Korean Honey Citron [ea
Korean Honey Ginger Citron‘lea

A

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

4.50

5.00

5.00
4.Q0
5.50
5.50



